.

pwc

Monaco NPL (No. 1) Limited - in Administration
Notice accompanying the second dividend to creditors

The Joint Administrators’ receipts and payments account from the commencement of
the Administration on 29 October 2008 to 31 August 2014 is attached at Appendix A

Further information pursuant to Rule 2.98 of the Insolvency Rules 1986

A second dividend to unsecured creditors of 8.1 pence in the pound has been declared.

A total of £5,144,639.67 is being paid by way of dividend. There is no prescribed part, as there is no
floating charge.

Funds have been retained in order to provide for further costs and potential claims in the estate,
including;:

s Areserve for potential overhead costs of £5m; and
e Future Administration costs, including a provision for Corporation Tax.

Payment will be made by a bank transfer on 12 September 2014. The Joint Administrators are unable
to estimate the likely timing or quantum of any future dividends.



'$1509 S31 U0 [V A dut 1940331 0} PIIIUI J0U ST 11 ‘Ssaursng 1ouriog s, Lueduro)) ay3 jo aanjeu ayy o1 ang (1)

SIION
€801 - €801 TT6°SgS T T16°6gS‘T 3TLP9Sar tr6‘9rl 999°‘19T‘TT yse) [e10],
- - - - - £g9berTr 0SL%r SEELETTT 19IRIA AQUOT
£801T - £80°T ZI6‘GgSY TI6‘GgS T ocr‘obt vor'vol ceebrrc (SuLreaq se1aul-uoN) DISH

saoueRq Yse)
€801 - €801 TI6'S8ST TI6°S8E‘T e3LP9S T tr6‘91l 999°‘1gT ‘21 (qeaf U1 JUsUIRdACOWY) / puey Ul yse)
- - - - - otEzeot obEeeod €10T 13¢030Q Ul paIe[aap F 9y}
ur dS4°4 Je SIONPAI) PAINIASUN 0] UOTINGLISTP IST
suonnqLOSIq
€801 - €801 TI6°S8S‘T TI6°S]E‘T 290°‘Lgt ot tr6‘91l 900‘voz‘ll syuRwied [e10] SS91 S1d130ad (€10
- - - - - ot €or'c - 6ThCo1‘e 1deooyg
(€10‘66g) - (€10‘66Q) (£65S‘E1r‘e) (£6SE11°E) - - - Juawseq
Jajsuer) Auedwodreruy
Lex - Let LS2‘9T LS2‘9g 018‘Stg 01216 0TO‘LEL stuawied [e10],
- - - 12he 1€ 996‘Co srtor 0LEVYor (T 910N 99S) LV A °](BISA0ILI]
- - - - - GSo‘or - SG9‘ot Suisnaeape A101ne1g
- - - - - - 0L5°Sz 0.5Gz 51500 (RS9I PIIE[AI UOISUIJ
Lzt - Lzt 1€ 123 ob - ot saSreyo Jueg
- - - - - gtz - gtz SJUAWRASINGSIP T AI0391Ed SI01RISTUIWPY JUIOf
- - - Sog‘ze Sog‘ze gshott 8¢9‘08 vLo‘Ler §99] ,SI01RIISTUTIUPY Julof
- - - - - A 74 - 1hLG $31800) LI
- - - - - gT0‘TT 06SPv g09‘Sz SALIeeS 23 Sagem §s015)
- - - - - ¥el‘G9 - tel‘S9 $99] e8]
syudwAe
€2z‘006 - €2z‘006 99L‘STLY - 99L‘SeLY €SP 696°‘CT tSi‘gog LO9‘LLL DT s1draoay (101,
- - - G6tzr - b6tizt - - - ueq je oueeq
- - - - - Str - Shr SILIeeS 23 Sagem §s015)
- - - - - 000‘er - 0001 spuny Aaed pryg,
- - - LYo'ggT LYo'gge - - - Juaunurodde wo yueq je yse)
- - - - - 190°00T 887 cIgert SSOIS PaAIIRI 1SaI8U]
- - - - - 000‘0TT - 000‘0TT agreyo 9Fesn Junoaae yueq
- - - - - 000°00¢ - 000°00¢ yuswdeday xe],
- - - - - 83T LSPT - 83T LSPT sasso[ xe] Jo afes urog] ydreoay
- - - - - 6T0‘086TT cobG6L gebSLiLet 1qop Auedwodrsiut 49 AN 91
£€22'006 - £22‘006 - - - - - ASAT WoIl suonnguisiq
- - - reeSeby tet‘Sebv - - - orjo1110d URO[ U0 SALIBACISY
sydranay

tr-ady-gz poLIdg uIr Pr-8ny-1g tr-ady-gz poLIag ur Pr-8ny-18 pr-adv-g= POLIdG UL t1-Sny-1€

e sy SJUSTUIAOIA 1B SV 1B sy SNIDWAAOIN  Je SV e sy SIUSWIAAOIN e SV
($)asn G3na (F) 99

v xipuaddy

Jumoooe syuawised pue s1d1adal SI01BISTUNUPY U0
UOIELSTUTWPY UL - PRI (¥ *ON) TN 09BUO



